

2025 YES THEATRE CAMPS ~ REGISTRATION FORM

For students 8 to 12 years of age *PLEASE PRINT

	Please check one:		New student		Returning student	
NAME OF STUDENT:						
Date of Birth:	AGE (Mar/25):		GRADE (Sept/24):		Pronouns:	
Parent/Guardian:						
Address:						
City:	Province	:	Postal Code:		_	
Parent's email:						
Home Phone:	Mobile	Mobile:		Business:		
*Fees listed beside each p	pelow, along with the session(s) of your charger option indicate the cost per session than one session and save \$15 on each add.	٦.				
2025 MARCH BREAK CAMP		TIME	DATES	FEE (per term)		TOTAL FEES
L	March Break Camp (ages 8 to 12) *Registration not open until January 202	9 am - 4 pm 25	Mar 10-14, 2025	Regular: \$285 (\$2 Academy member	-	.94+HST)
2025 SUMMER THEATRE CAL				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	+ = (+ =	,
L	Drama Camp 1 (ages 8 to 12)	9 am - 4 pm	Dates TBA	Regular: \$285 (\$2	-	
Musical Theatre Camp 1 (ages 8 to 12)		9 am - 4 pm Dates TBA		Academy member: \$270 (\$238.94+HST) Regular: \$285 (\$252.21+HST)		
_	_			Academy member	er: \$270 (\$238	.94+HST)
L	Drama Camp 2 (ages 8 to 12) *Dates to be confirmed by March 2025	9 am - 4 pm	Dates TBA Regular: \$285 (\$252.21+HST) Academy member: \$270 (\$238.94+HST)			
	Dates to be confirmed by March 2025			Academy member	21. 3270 (3236)	.54+1131)
	Our full-day camps end at 4 pm each day. Ar	_		•		
10	or an additional \$10 per day. Please circle t Yes, my child will require late pick-up on		•).	\$10 per day
	*If you're not sure, you may arrange this	-				
					TOTAL	
	Parents will be emailed a link to our online page 2007 on the page 2007 on	•	• •		each camp.	
	EW student who was referred to YES Theatr the person who provided this referral.	re by another st	udent or parent,		_	
Would you like to receive e-r	mail information about other YES Theatre p	rograms?	YE	s no	TOTAL FEES	S